
 
 

Degree Programmes taught in English: Contacts 
Bachelor’s Degree in Data Analysis 

Scientific Coordinator: Prof. Giacomo Fiumara - gfiumara@unime.it 

Secretariat: uop7ingmift@unime.it 

 

Bachelor’s Degree in Political Sciences and International Relations 

Scientific Coordinator: Prof. Michele Messina – michele.messina@unime.it 

Further contacts: Rosalba Rizzo - rosalba.rizzo@unime.it  

Secretariat: uop5ecogiupol@unime.it 

 

Bachelor’s Degree in Civil Engineering 

Scientific Coordinator: Prof. Giuseppe Sollazzo - gsollazzo@unime.it   

Secretariat: uop7ingmift@unime.it 

 

Bachelor’s Degree in Marine Sciences and Blue Biotechnologies 

Scientific Coordinator: Prof. Concetta De Stefano - concetta.destefano@unime.it  

Secretariat: uop6chibiofaram@unime.it  

 

Bachelor’s Degree in Business Management 

Scientific Coordinator: Prof. Raffaele Staglianò - rstagliano@unime.it  

Secretariat: uop5ecogiupol@unime.it 

 

Bachelor’s Degree in Transnational and European Legal Studies 

Scientific Coordinator: Prof. Stefano Ruggeri – steruggeri@unime.it  

Secretariat: uop5ecogiupol@unime.it 

 

Single Cycle Degree in Medicine and Surgery (6-year long programme) 

Scientific Coordinator: Prof. Daniela Caccamo - master.medicinesurgery@unime.it 

Secretariat: uop1medsanvet@unime.it  

 

Master’s Degree in Engineering in Computer Science  

Scientific Coordinator: Prof. Dario Bruneo - dario.bruneo@unime.it 

Secretariat: uop7ingmift@unime.it  

 

Master’s Degree in Data Science 

Scientific Coordinator: Prof. Massimo Villari - mvillari@unime.it 

Secretariat: uop7ingmift@unime.it 

 

Master’s Degree in International Management 

Scientific Coordinator: Prof. Giovanna Centorrino - giovanna.centorrino@unime.it 

Secretariat: uop5ecogiupol@unime.it  
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Master’s Degree in Physics (Condensed Matter Physics)  

Scientific Coordinator: Prof. Giuseppe Mandaglio - giuseppe.mandaglio@unime.it didattica.mift@unime.it 

Secretariat: uop7ingmift@unime.it  

 

Master’s Degree in Geophysical Science for Seismic Risk 

Scientific Coordinator: Prof. Debora Presti - dpresti@unime.it 

Secretariat: uop7ingmift@unime.it 

 

Master’s Degree in Cognitive Science and Theory of Communication 

Scientific Coordinator: Prof. Giancarlo Iannizzotto - ianni@unime.it didattica.cospecs@unime.it 

Secretariat: uop4cospecs@unime.it  

mailto:didattica.mift@unime.it
mailto:uop7ingmift@unime.it
mailto:dpresti@unime.it
mailto:uop7ingmift@unime.it
mailto:ianni@unime.it
mailto:didattica.cospecs@unime.it
mailto:uop4cospecs@unime.it

